



\$~95

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CRL.M.C. 9411/2023**

ANJANA REDDY KOMMAREDDI Petitioner
Through: Mr. Shivansh Agarwal, Advocate.

Versus

TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT BOARD Respondent
Through: None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR OHRI

% **ORDER**
22.01.2024

List on 15th May, 2024.

MANOJ KUMAR OHRI, J

JANUARY 22, 2024/ns