



\$~52

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.M.C. 9411/2023 & CRL.M.A. 35220/2023**

ANJANA REDDY KOMMAREDDIPetitioner

Through: Mr. Aditya Wadhwa and Mr.
Shivansh Agarwal, Advocates.

versus

TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT BOARDRespondent

Through: Mr. Shobhit Jain, Mr. Kushal Mittal
and Ms. Seema Dhankher,
Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

% **27.09.2024**

List on 11th December, 2024.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

SEPTEMBER 27, 2024

Nd/av

Click here to check corrigendum, if any